
莱纳特·林德格伦 (瑞典)
迈克尔·佩里曼 (爱尔兰)

保罗·内古列斯库 (    国)
迈克尔·威尔士 (   国)

诺加·阿隆  (     国)
埃胡德·赫鲁索夫斯基 (英国)

马修·贝尔斯 (澳洲)
邓肯·洛里默 (   国)
莫拉·迈克劳克林 (   国)

帕特里克·克拉玛 (德国)
伊娃·诺加利斯 (   国)

弗拉基米尔·德林费尔德  
(     国)
丘成桐 (中国)

 

    
    
 

维多利亚·卡士比 (加拿大)
赫里莎·库韦利奥图 (    国)

斯科特·埃姆尔 (    国) 尚-米歇尔·比斯姆 (法国)
杰夫· 奇格 (    国)

    

 

 

年份

邵逸夫奖得奖者 (2004 – 2023)
天文学 生命科学与医学 数学科学 年份 天文学 生命科学与医学 数学科学

 

    

 

21/21

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

    

 
2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023


