邵逸夫奖得奖者 (2004 - 2023)



年份	天文学	生命科学与医学	数学科学	年份	天文学	生命科学与医学	数学科学
2004	詹姆斯•皮布尔斯(美国)	共颁发两个奖: (一) 史丹利·科恩(美国) 赫伯特·布瓦耶(美国) 简悦威(美国) (二) 理察·多尔(英国)	陈省身(中国)	2014	丹尼尔·爱森斯坦(美国) 肖恩・科尔(英国) 约翰·皮考克(英国)	森 和俊(日本) 彼徳・瓦尔特(美国)	乔治・卢斯蒂格(美国)
				2015	威廉・伯鲁奇(美国)	邦妮・巴斯勒 (美国) 彼徳・格林伯格 (美国)	格尔徳・法尔廷斯(徳国) 亨里克・伊万尼克(美国)
2005	杰弗理・马西 (美国) 米歇尔・麦耶 (瑞士)	迈克尔・贝里奇(英国)	安徳鲁・维尔斯(英国)		罗奈尔特・徳雷弗(英国) 基普・索恩(美国) 雷纳・韦斯(美国)	艾德里安·伯德 (英国) 胡达·佐格比 (美国)	奈杰尔・希钦(英国)
2006	索尔・普密特(美国) 亚当・利斯(美国)	王晓东(美国)	大卫・曼福德(美国)	2016			
	布莱·施米兹(澳洲)			2017	′ 西蒙・ 怀特 (徳国)	伊恩・吉本斯 (美国) 罗纳徳・韦尔 (美国)	亚诺什・科拉尔 (美国) 克莱尔・瓦赞 (法国)
2007	彼徳・高里(美国)	罗伯特・尼科威(美国)	罗伯特・朗兰兹 (美国) 理察・泰勒 (英国)		h h W l (l)		
2008	莱因哈徳・根舎(徳国)	伊恩・维尔穆特(英国) 基夫・坎贝尔(英国) 山中伸弥(日本)	弗拉基米尔・阿诺德(俄罗斯) 路德维希・费迪夫(俄罗斯)	2018	尚-卢・普吉(法国)	玛莉 - 克莱尔·金 (美国)	路易•卡法雷(美国)
				2019	爱徳华・史东 (美国)	玛丽亚·杰辛(美国)	米歇尔·塔拉格兰(法国)
2009	徐遐生(美国)	道格拉斯·高尔曼(美国) 杰弗理·弗里德曼(美国)	西蒙・唐纳森 (英国) 克利福・陶布斯 (美国)	2020	罗杰•布兰福德(美国)	格罗・米森伯克(英国) 彼得・黒格曼(德国) 格奥尔格・内格尔(德国)	亚历山大·贝林森 (美国) 大卫·卡兹丹(以色列)
2010	查理斯・班尼特(美国) 菜曼・佩治(美国) 大卫・斯佩格(美国)	大卫・朱利雅斯(美国)	辛康・布尔甘(美国)	2021	维多利亚・卡士比 (加拿大)	斯科特·埃姆尔(美国)	尚-米歇尔・比斯姆 (法国)
	恩里科•科斯塔(意大利)	朱尔斯・霍夫曼(法国)	徳梅特里奥斯・克里斯托多罗 (瑞士)		赫里莎·库韦利奥图 (美国)	,	杰夫・ 奇格 (美国)
2011	杰拉尔徳・菲什曼(美国)	鲁斯兰・麦哲托夫 (美国) 布鲁斯・比尤特勒 (美国)	理查徳・哈密顿(美国)	2022	莱纳特·林德格伦(瑞典) 迈克尔·佩里曼(爱尔兰)	保罗・内古列斯库 (美国) 迈克尔・威尔士 (美国)	诺加・阿隆 (美国) 埃胡徳・赫鲁索夫斯基 (英国)
2012	大卫・朱维特(美国) 刘丽杏 (美国)	弗朗兹-乌尔里奇・哈特尔 (徳国) 亚瑟・霍里奇 (美国)	马克西姆·康采维奇(法国)		马修・贝尔斯 (澳洲) 邓肯・洛里默 (美国) 莫拉・迈克劳克林 (美国)	帕特里克・克拉玛 (徳国) 伊娃・诺加利斯 (美国)	弗拉基米尔・德林费尔德 (美国) 丘成桐 (中国)
2013	史蒂芬·拜尔巴斯(英国) 约翰·霍利(美国)	杰弗理・霍尔 (美国) 迈克尔・罗斯巴殊 (美国) 迈克尔・杨 (美国)	大卫・多诺霍(美国)	2023			